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Monthly Statistics for December 2015

Total Hits 1146328

Total Files 972522

Total Pages 639838

Total Visits 42179

Total kB Files 26364326

Total kB In 0

Total kB Out 0

Total Unique Sites 48679

Total Unique URLs 48624

Total Unique Usernames 1

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 1540 4495

Hits per Day 36978 48637

Files per Day 31371 43122

Pages per Day 20639 33315

Sites per Day 1570 2322

Visits per Day 1360 1631

kB Files per Day 850462 1146616

kB In per Day 0 0

kB Out per Day 0 0

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 84.84% 972522

Code 206 - Partial Content 1.03% 11838

Code 301 - Moved Permanently 0.00% 28

Code 302 - Found 0.21% 2397

Code 304 - Not Modified 1.25% 14338

Code 400 - Bad Request 0.00% 1

Code 401 - Unauthorized 0.00% 5

Code 403 - Forbidden 7.60% 87076

Code 404 - Not Found 5.05% 57919

Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 0.00% 40

Code 416 - Requested Range Not Satisfiable 0.00% 1

Code 500 - Internal Server Error 0.01% 163
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Daily Statistics for December 2015

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites kB F kB In
kB

Out

1 33135 2.89% 26716 2.75% 16362 2.56% 1298 3.08% 2106 4.33% 809370 3.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 36552 3.19% 30179 3.10% 20013 3.13% 1296 3.07% 2118 4.35% 959213 3.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 30619 2.67% 25261 2.60% 14289 2.23% 1331 3.16% 2202 4.52% 901979 3.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

4 32704 2.85% 27225 2.80% 15973 2.50% 1550 3.67% 2005 4.12% 932931 3.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

5 29120 2.54% 24968 2.57% 15727 2.46% 1332 3.16% 1844 3.79% 705805 2.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

6 27691 2.42% 23503 2.42% 15400 2.41% 1245 2.95% 1779 3.65% 688442 2.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 35400 3.09% 29998 3.08% 17951 2.81% 1409 3.34% 2243 4.61% 804502 3.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

8 35961 3.14% 30525 3.14% 19111 2.99% 1402 3.32% 2230 4.58% 866456 3.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

9 44005 3.84% 36076 3.71% 24357 3.81% 1546 3.67% 2322 4.77% 1003183 3.81% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 43298 3.78% 36521 3.76% 23790 3.72% 1462 3.47% 2215 4.55% 927279 3.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 35574 3.10% 30636 3.15% 19731 3.08% 1297 3.07% 2074 4.26% 883229 3.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 41793 3.65% 36251 3.73% 25215 3.94% 1383 3.28% 1905 3.91% 1140616 4.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

13 48637 4.24% 43122 4.43% 33315 5.21% 1388 3.29% 1847 3.79% 1146616 4.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

14 41351 3.61% 34602 3.56% 23100 3.61% 1478 3.50% 2299 4.72% 942427 3.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 42260 3.69% 34808 3.58% 21520 3.36% 1448 3.43% 2221 4.56% 938838 3.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

16 38177 3.33% 31601 3.25% 18566 2.90% 1433 3.40% 2199 4.52% 826905 3.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

17 38222 3.33% 32132 3.30% 21011 3.28% 1340 3.18% 2090 4.29% 836107 3.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

18 40676 3.55% 35175 3.62% 23580 3.69% 1631 3.87% 2234 4.59% 817625 3.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

19 34191 2.98% 29100 2.99% 18732 2.93% 1290 3.06% 1848 3.80% 797779 3.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

20 31814 2.78% 27895 2.87% 18608 2.91% 1246 2.95% 1656 3.40% 662210 2.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

21 35736 3.12% 30846 3.17% 20090 3.14% 1448 3.43% 2034 4.18% 720085 2.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

22 36826 3.21% 30865 3.17% 19602 3.06% 1461 3.46% 2110 4.33% 785965 2.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

23 34756 3.03% 29526 3.04% 19433 3.04% 1371 3.25% 2191 4.50% 811746 3.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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24 36140 3.15% 30951 3.18% 21821 3.41% 1312 3.11% 1760 3.62% 736932 2.80% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

25 37906 3.31% 33640 3.46% 24656 3.85% 1212 2.87% 1810 3.72% 740098 2.81% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

26 44169 3.85% 39324 4.04% 30475 4.76% 1272 3.02% 1969 4.04% 862387 3.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

27 34359 3.00% 30004 3.09% 21617 3.38% 1234 2.93% 1718 3.53% 815474 3.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

28 37854 3.30% 31703 3.26% 19544 3.05% 1338 3.17% 2136 4.39% 897823 3.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

29 36464 3.18% 29440 3.03% 17902 2.80% 1392 3.30% 2170 4.46% 889093 3.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

30 36765 3.21% 30938 3.18% 19259 3.01% 1402 3.32% 2098 4.31% 738704 2.80% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

31 34173 2.98% 28991 2.98% 19088 2.98% 1310 3.11% 1857 3.81% 774507 2.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Hourly Statistics for December 2015

Hour
Hits Files Pages kB F kB In kB Out

Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 1054 32689 2.85% 948 29395 3.02% 729 22613 3.53% 22007 682217 2.59% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

1 1009 31308 2.73% 938 29082 2.99% 788 24430 3.82% 17071 529194 2.01% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

2 854 26501 2.31% 803 24914 2.56% 701 21739 3.40% 14418 446969 1.70% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

3 911 28248 2.46% 860 26662 2.74% 761 23614 3.69% 16156 500821 1.90% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

4 889 27571 2.41% 844 26176 2.69% 773 23972 3.75% 13504 418620 1.59% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

5 903 27998 2.44% 840 26051 2.68% 734 22770 3.56% 16530 512415 1.94% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

6 987 30598 2.67% 904 28045 2.88% 766 23752 3.71% 17060 528857 2.01% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

7 1065 33015 2.88% 943 29245 3.01% 709 22002 3.44% 20979 650334 2.47% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

8 1265 39230 3.42% 1095 33973 3.49% 775 24053 3.76% 24824 769535 2.92% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

9 1430 44358 3.87% 1203 37317 3.84% 791 24545 3.84% 37323 1157020 4.39% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

10 1777 55094 4.81% 1435 44513 4.58% 873 27063 4.23% 39696 1230585 4.67% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

11 2016 62526 5.45% 1628 50487 5.19% 959 29739 4.65% 46629 1445511 5.48% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

12 2243 69555 6.07% 1814 56260 5.78% 1002 31083 4.86% 54893 1701685 6.45% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

13 1733 53750 4.69% 1437 44556 4.58% 837 25968 4.06% 44249 1371726 5.20% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

14 1936 60042 5.24% 1592 49369 5.08% 883 27395 4.28% 52473 1626649 6.17% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

15 2141 66385 5.79% 1724 53473 5.50% 1019 31607 4.94% 54206 1680374 6.37% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

16 2058 63799 5.57% 1705 52877 5.44% 928 28794 4.50% 49885 1546425 5.87% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

17 2067 64107 5.59% 1695 52552 5.40% 1046 32436 5.07% 49219 1525780 5.79% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

18 1926 59722 5.21% 1612 49991 5.14% 988 30646 4.79% 47883 1484372 5.63% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

19 1864 57807 5.04% 1547 47986 4.93% 932 28893 4.52% 48587 1506211 5.71% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

Usage statistics for frlht - December 2015 http://envis.frlht.org/stats/usage_201512.html

3 of 8 04-Jan-16 10:22



20 1961 60797 5.30% 1609 49908 5.13% 989 30684 4.80% 49543 1535826 5.83% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

21 1845 57225 4.99% 1558 48314 4.97% 924 28662 4.48% 45779 1419138 5.38% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

22 1675 51944 4.53% 1433 44447 4.57% 918 28482 4.45% 38143 1182431 4.48% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

23 1356 42059 3.67% 1191 36929 3.80% 803 24896 3.89% 29407 911630 3.46% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

Top 30 of 48624 Total URLs

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 271049 23.64% 515310 1.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

2 95431 8.32% 859758 3.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

3 60182 5.25% 96811 0.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mycheck.php

4 23701 2.07% 70724 0.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /plant_details.php

5 21734 1.90% 3474460 13.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

6 16765 1.46% 28831 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/one.css

7 13541 1.18% 105776 0.40% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_herbarium.php

8 13482 1.18% 7038 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/main.css

9 13250 1.16% 10891 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/myfunctions.js

10 10679 0.93% 68419 0.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas_930.php

11 9280 0.81% 283357 1.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

12 8337 0.73% 3501805 13.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

13 6838 0.60% 37391 0.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-raw-drug.php

14 6111 0.53% 54003 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas.php

15 4292 0.37% 95598 0.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /

16 4191 0.37% 30840 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /raw-drug.php

17 4067 0.35% 2909 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /frlht_envis_files/envis.css

18 4048 0.35% 93787 0.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

19 2475 0.22% 31954 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /junclist.php

20 2083 0.18% 27998 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /medicinal_search.php

21 2026 0.18% 646400 2.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf

22 1998 0.17% 655 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/lightbox.css

23 1892 0.17% 11424 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-medicinal-plants-database.php

24 1714 0.15% 1373 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /distrimaps/

25 1612 0.14% 1170 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /showherbarium.php

26 1542 0.13% 11883 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /bot_search.php

27 1383 0.12% 2702 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /neighbourhoodmobapp/extractingimageurlsandvnames.php

28 1346 0.12% 436257 1.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /documents/wild-medicinal-plants-of-himachal-pradesh.pdf

29 1273 0.11% 110 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mobileapps/bot_name_byID.php

30 1267 0.11% 135 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mobileapps/get_imageurl.php

Top 10 of 48624 Total URLs By kB F

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 8337 0.73% 3501805 13.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

2 21734 1.90% 3474460 13.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

3 95431 8.32% 859758 3.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php
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4 2026 0.18% 646400 2.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf

5 887 0.08% 544660 2.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_June_2013.pdf

6 271049 23.64% 515310 1.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

7 1346 0.12% 436257 1.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /documents/wild-medicinal-plants-of-himachal-pradesh.pdf

8 12 0.00% 357312 1.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /workshop/frlht-kvcrpf-17-18-Aug-2009.ppt

9 9280 0.81% 283357 1.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

10 740 0.06% 254587 0.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /documents/amritha_vana_book_2012.pdf

Top 10 of 9421 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 23701 2.07% 5039 12.34% /plant_details.php

2 95431 8.32% 4146 10.16% /trade_search.php

3 21734 1.90% 4054 9.93% /vernacular_search.php

4 9280 0.81% 3181 7.79% /botanical_search.php

5 4292 0.37% 1965 4.81% /

6 4048 0.35% 1077 2.64% /discussion/

7 60182 5.25% 905 2.22% /mycheck.php

8 271049 23.64% 781 1.91% /discussion/wp-login.php

9 2475 0.22% 769 1.88% /junclist.php

10 2083 0.18% 662 1.62% /medicinal_search.php

Top 10 of 9542 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 23701 2.07% 5288 12.99% /plant_details.php

2 95431 8.32% 4107 10.09% /trade_search.php

3 21734 1.90% 3942 9.68% /vernacular_search.php

4 9280 0.81% 3022 7.42% /botanical_search.php

5 4292 0.37% 1807 4.44% /

6 60182 5.25% 1161 2.85% /mycheck.php

7 4048 0.35% 1062 2.61% /discussion/

8 271049 23.64% 781 1.92% /discussion/wp-login.php

9 2475 0.22% 747 1.83% /junclist.php

10 13541 1.18% 673 1.65% /digital_herbarium.php

Top 30 of 48679 Total Sites

# Hits Files kB F kB In
kB

Out
Visits Hostname

1 270536 23.60% 270536 27.82% 514283 1.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 780 1.85% 195.206.253.146

2 29070 2.54% 28490 2.93% 396618 1.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 0.05% 66.249.77.38

3 25484 2.22% 25001 2.57% 686548 2.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 169 0.40% 66.249.79.44

4 12625 1.10% 12494 1.28% 161657 0.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 0.07% 66.249.75.182

5 9819 0.86% 9732 1.00% 152914 0.58% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 0.05% 66.249.66.22

6 9323 0.81% 8792 0.90% 168840 0.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.01% 66.249.77.44

7 9166 0.80% 8609 0.89% 158500 0.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 0.03% 66.249.77.50
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8 9157 0.80% 8567 0.88% 224701 0.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 104 0.25% 182.72.231.130

9 8160 0.71% 7876 0.81% 175047 0.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 98 0.23% 68.180.229.30

10 7120 0.62% 7056 0.73% 205592 0.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 0.04% 66.249.65.86

11 6342 0.55% 6062 0.62% 109929 0.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 406 0.96% 208.115.113.92

12 5884 0.51% 5680 0.58% 185442 0.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 382 0.91% 66.102.6.220

13 5685 0.50% 5475 0.56% 157416 0.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 404 0.96% 66.102.6.228

14 5674 0.49% 5447 0.56% 169982 0.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 428 1.01% 66.102.6.224

15 5525 0.48% 3574 0.37% 103385 0.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 0.05% 168.235.205.106

16 4758 0.42% 4498 0.46% 81519 0.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 337 0.80% 208.115.113.82

17 4575 0.40% 4142 0.43% 77910 0.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 181 0.43% 66.249.79.48

18 4572 0.40% 4155 0.43% 88060 0.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 179 0.42% 66.249.79.46

19 4543 0.40% 2812 0.29% 26497 0.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 0.06% 43.249.216.162

20 3159 0.28% 3159 0.32% 20113 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% msnbot-207-46-13-157.search.msn.com

21 2868 0.25% 2400 0.25% 80399 0.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 31 0.07% 207.46.13.47

22 2588 0.23% 2257 0.23% 260450 0.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 113 0.27% 95.108.158.195

23 2292 0.20% 2225 0.23% 44560 0.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.02% 66.249.66.28

24 2275 0.20% 2267 0.23% 17282 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.01% 207.46.13.157

25 2257 0.20% 2195 0.23% 45033 0.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.02% 66.249.66.25

26 2105 0.18% 1510 0.16% 6760 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 0.02% 111.93.225.170

27 2088 0.18% 1954 0.20% 29471 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 49 0.12% 66.249.75.195

28 2054 0.18% 2054 0.21% 14063 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% msnbot-207-46-13-30.search.msn.com

29 1967 0.17% 1351 0.14% 6145 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 0.05% 117.208.158.91

30 1964 0.17% 1810 0.19% 31097 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 54 0.13% 66.249.75.203

Top 10 of 48679 Total Sites By kB F

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 25484 2.22% 25001 2.57% 686548 2.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 169 0.40% 66.249.79.44

2 270536 23.60% 270536 27.82% 514283 1.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 780 1.85% 195.206.253.146

3 29070 2.54% 28490 2.93% 396618 1.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 0.05% 66.249.77.38

4 2588 0.23% 2257 0.23% 260450 0.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 113 0.27% 95.108.158.195

5 9157 0.80% 8567 0.88% 224701 0.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 104 0.25% 182.72.231.130

6 7120 0.62% 7056 0.73% 205592 0.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 0.04% 66.249.65.86

7 5884 0.51% 5680 0.58% 185442 0.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 382 0.91% 66.102.6.220

8 8160 0.71% 7876 0.81% 175047 0.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 98 0.23% 68.180.229.30

9 5674 0.49% 5447 0.56% 169982 0.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 428 1.01% 66.102.6.224

10 9323 0.81% 8792 0.90% 168840 0.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.01% 66.249.77.44

Top 1 of 1 Total Usernames

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Username

1 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 92 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.02% admin
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Top 30 of 68 Total Countries

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Country

1 1069322 93.28% 939584 96.61% 25768707 97.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Unresolved/Unknown

2 35651 3.11% 30570 3.14% 241168 0.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Commercial (com)

3 27736 2.42% 9587 0.99% 235472 0.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% India

4 11383 0.99% 3988 0.41% 93449 0.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Network (net)

5 379 0.03% 156 0.02% 3612 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Netherlands

6 176 0.02% 80 0.01% 2434 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Russian Federation

7 173 0.02% 42 0.00% 3473 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Australia

8 164 0.01% 7 0.00% 109 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Iran

9 148 0.01% 19 0.00% 1042 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% France

10 146 0.01% 37 0.00% 1636 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Educational (edu)

11 131 0.01% 33 0.00% 1209 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Pakistan

12 92 0.01% 45 0.00% 1018 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Romania

13 87 0.01% 27 0.00% 923 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Germany

14 79 0.01% 11 0.00% 545 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Arab Emirates

15 57 0.00% 4 0.00% 491 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Singapore

16 52 0.00% 17 0.00% 601 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Canada

17 52 0.00% 14 0.00% 642 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Norway

18 44 0.00% 13 0.00% 562 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Malaysia

19 35 0.00% 14 0.00% 567 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Israel

20 33 0.00% 3 0.00% 936 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Italy

21 30 0.00% 5 0.00% 30 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Portugal

22 26 0.00% 13 0.00% 487 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Ukraine

23 25 0.00% 9 0.00% 528 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Kingdom

24 24 0.00% 7 0.00% 34 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Japan

25 18 0.00% 8 0.00% 512 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Vietnam

26 15 0.00% 10 0.00% 79 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Slovakia

27 14 0.00% 4 0.00% 42 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Belgium

28 14 0.00% 2 0.00% 919 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Bhutan
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29 13 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Austria

30 12 0.00% 5 0.00% 506 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Nepal
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